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2210 EK TNG C3-NSK SF/ERISK KUGLELEJE ABENT MED KONISK HUL
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Tapered Bore

Self aligning ball bearing with tapered bore from the world leader NSK, the worlds largest
ball bearing manufacturer offering unparalelled quality

Basic dimensions

Width [B] 23.00 mm
Inner diameter [d] 50.00 mm
Outer diameter [D] 90.00 mm

Physical properties



Load Radial Static [COr]
Load Radial Dynamic [Cr]
Weight

Load rating static [COr]
Limiting speed oil [rpm]
Load rating dynamic [Cr]
Limiting speed grease [rpm]

Other data

Ref diam shaft min [da min]
Ref diam groove max [Da max]
Cage Type

Radius min [r min]

Bore type

Clearance

8 450.00
23 300.00
0.56

8 450.00
8 000.00
23 300.00
6 300.00

56.50
83.50
Polyamide
1.10
Tapered
C3

mm

mm

mm



